Rochester Hills



1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2013-0049

File ID:	2013-0049	Туре:	Project	Status:	To Council
Version:	1	Reference:	89-156.5	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	02/01/2013
File Name:	7th amendment to DCCR - Clear Creek No. 5			Final Action:	
Title label:	Acceptance of Seventh Amendment to the Declaration of Easements, Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for Clear Creek Community, located north of Tienken and east of Sheldon; Kay Clear Creek, LLC, Applicant				
Notes:	City File No. 89-1	56.5			
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	Agenda Summary.pdf, Seventh Amendment to Declaration.pdf PLA 656-4660			Enactment Number:	
Contact:				Hearing Date:	
Drafter:				Effective Date:	
istory of Legis	lative File				
er- Acting Body:	Date	e: Action:	Sent ⁻	Fo: Due Date:	Return Resu Date:

Text of Legislative File 2013-0049

Title

Acceptance of Seventh Amendment to the Declaration of Easements, Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for Clear Creek Community, located north of Tienken and east of Sheldon; Kay Clear Creek, LLC, Applicant

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby accepts the Seventh Amendment to the Declaration of Easements, Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for Clear Creek Community, City File No. 89-156.5, incorporating the final phase of the development in conformance with the Final Plat.

Be it Further Resolved, that the applicant shall forward an executed and recorded copy of the Declaration to the City.